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South Vermillion High School
2023 - 2024 Volleyball Var/JV

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Sat Aug 12 NORTH PUTNAM SG 11:00 AM NORTH PUTNAM Away

Mon Aug 14 CLAY CITY SG 6:00 PM South Vermillion High Sch Home
Tue Aug 15 TERRE HAUTE NORTH SG 6:00 PM TERRE HAUTE NORTH Away

Mon Aug 21 CLOVERDALE SG 6:00 PM CLOVERDALE Away

Thu Aug 24 SULLIVAN SG 6:00 PM SOUTH VERMILLION Home
Tue Aug 29 GREENCASTLE SG 6:00 PM GREENCASTLE Away

Thu Aug 31 Fountain Central SG 6:00 PM South Vermillion Home
Wed Sep 6 PARIS SG 6:30 PM PARIS Away

Thu Sep 7 COVINGTON SG 6:00 PM COVINGTON Away

Sat Sep 9 Westville invite SG 9:00 AM WESTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Away

Mon Sep 11 NORTH VERMILLION SG 6:00 PM NORTH VERMILLION Away

Tue Sep 12 PARKE HERITAGE SG 6:00 PM PARKE HERITAGE Away

Thu Sep 14 Shakamak Jr-Sr High School SG 6:00 PM SOUTH VERMILLION Home
Mon Sep 18 West Vigo High School SG 5:30 PM West Vigo High School Away

Wed Sep 20 Riverton Parke Jr-Sr High
School

SG 6:00 PM South Vermillion High School Home

Mon Sep 25 SOUTHMONT SG 6:00 PM SOUTH VERMILLION Home
Tue Sep 26 SEEGER SG 6:00 PM SEEGER Away

Sat Sep 30 BANKS (NV, RP, PH) SG 9:00 AM NORTH VERMILLION Away

Mon Oct 2 NORTH CENTRAL SG 6:00 PM North Central High School (Farmersburg) Away

Thu Oct 5 ATTICA SG 6:00 PM ATTICA Away

Tue Oct 10 SECTIONAL SG 6:00 PM SECTIONAL Away


